
RITE OF CHRISTIAN INITIATION 
(Baptism, Confirmation and Eucharist) 

2017-2018 
 

 
DATE TOPIC or EVENT WHO TIME/PLACE 

    
Tuesday, September 19 The Rite of Christian Initiation Parents, Sponsors and Children 6:00 PM/Lally 
    
Tuesday, October 3 The Sacraments Parents, Sponsors and Children 6:00 PM/Lally  
    
Tuesday, November 7 Sacraments of Initiation and 

Rehearsal for the Rite of Acceptance 
Parents, Sponsors and Children 6:00 PM/Church 

    
Saturday, November 11 Retreat for the Reconciliation Parents, Sponsors and Children 8:45 AM or 12:45 PM/PAC-A 
    
Sunday, December 3 Rite de Acceptance Parents, Sponsors and Children 9:00 AM  Mass/Church 
    
Tuesday, December 5 Baptism Parents, Sponsors and Children 6:00 PM/Lally 
    
Tuesday, January 9 Confirmation (Part 1) Parents, Sponsors and Children 6:00 PM/Lally 
    
Tuesday, February 6 Confirmation (Part 2) and 

Rehearsal for the Rite of Sending 
Parents, Sponsors and Children 6:00 PM/Lally 

    
Wednesday, February 14 Ash Wednesday Parents, Sponsors and Children See bulletin for schedule/Church 
    
Sunday, February 18 Rite of Sending Parents, Sponsors and Children 11:00 AM Mass/Church 
Sunday, February 18 Rite of Election Parents, Sponsors and Children TBA PM/ Cathedral of San Jose 
    
Sunday, March 4 1st Scrutiny Parents, Sponsors and Children 9:00 AM Mass/Church 
    
Tuesday, March 6 The Paschal Mystery  Parents, Sponsors and Children 6:00 PM/Lally 



RITE OF CHRISTIAN INITIATION 
(Baptism, Confirmation and Eucharist) 

2017-2018 
 

    
Sunday, March 11 2nd Scrutiny Parents, Sponsors and Children 11:00 AM Mass/Church 
    
Saturday, March 17  Retreat of the Eucharist Parents, Sponsors and Children 8:45AM or 12:45 PM/PAC-A 
    
Sunday, March 18 3rd Scrutiny Parents, Sponsors and Children 6:00 PM Mass/Church 
    
Sunday, March 25 Palm Sunday Parents, Sponsors and Children See bulletin for schedule/Church 
    
Thursday, March 29 Holy Thursday Parents, Sponsors and Children See bulletin for schedule/Church
    
Friday, March 30 Good Friday Parents, Sponsors and Children  See bulletin for schedule/Church 
    
Saturday, March 31 Retreat and Rehearsal Parents, Sponsors and Children  9:00 AM to 1:00 PM /PAC-A 
Saturday, March 31 Paschal Vigil (Bilingüe) Parents, Sponsors and Children 7:15 PM Church 
    
Sunday, April 1st Easter Sunday Parents, Sponsors and Children See bulletin for schedule/Church
    
Tuesday, April 3 Mystagogy Parents, Sponsors and Children 6:00 PM/Lally 
 
 
 
 Required Sessions 
  
 Required Rites of RCIA  and Retreat 
  
 Religious Events  
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